Reso No. 22-59

10.8. ID-2022-279 Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville 

Authorizing The City Manager To Extend The Existing Agreement 

With TPx To Provide Fiber Internet Connectivity For An Additional 

Three Years In The Amount Of Ninety-Nine Thousand Seven 

Hundred And Twenty Dollars ($99,720).  (Michael Parenti)

Staff Report

Draft Resolution

TPX Agreement

APPROVED Resolution No. 22-60

Attachments:

A motion was made to approve this CC Resolution.

Enactment No: Reso No. 22-60

10.9. ID-2022-244 Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville